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Norbar HT5/75 1 Manual Torque Multipliers
340-3400NM, Output Square: 1", Input
Square: 1/2"

Multiple stages of epicyclic gearing are used in Norbar's
'HandTorque' multipliers to provide a wide range of torque
outputs and ratios to suit most applications. The torque
multiplication ratio is always quoted, not the velocity ratio
as some competitors' goods claim. For example, a velocity
ratio of 29.8:1 would result in a torque multiplication of
25:14%.

Specifications Details

Brand

Model Number
Multiplication Ratio
Output Square
Input Square
Velocity Ratio
Plate Weight
Range Imperial
Range Metric
Product Number
Accuracy

Tool Weight

Max Input Speed

Plate Torque

Norbar

HT5/75 1"

75:1

1"

172"

93.137:1

2.5Kg

250 - 2500 IbfA-ft
340 - 3400 NA‘m
16064.75

+/-4%

7.9 Kg

315 revs/min

19 N.m
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