

UAE

Email: mathews@generaltechuae.com

Tel: +971 (0) 2 550 7702 Fax: +971 (0) 2 550 7706 **SAUDI**

Mathews@generaltechsaudi.com

Tel: +966 (0) 3 834 4264 Fax: +966 3 834 4538

Norbar HT5/75 1 Manual Torque Multipliers 340-3400NM, Output Square: 1", Input Square: 1/2"



Multiple stages of epicyclic gearing are used in Norbar's 'HandTorque' multipliers to provide a wide range of torque outputs and ratios to suit most applications. The torque multiplication ratio is always quoted, not the velocity ratio as some competitors' goods claim. For example, a velocity ratio of 29.8:1 would result in a torque multiplication of 25:14%.

Specifications	Details
Brand	Norbar
Model Number	HT5/75 1"
Multiplication Ratio	75:1
Output Square	1"
Input Square	1/2"
Velocity Ratio	93.137:1
Plate Weight	2.5 Kg
Range Imperial	250 - 2500 lbf·ft
Range Metric	340 - 3400 N·m
Product Number	16064.75
Accuracy	+/-4%
Tool Weight	7.9 Kg
Max Input Speed	315 revs/min
Plate Torque	19 N.m

P.O Box 25898 Sharjah Phone : 06-5436933/06-5436733 E-Mail : gentech@eim.ae United Arab Emirates Fax : 06-5437077 Website : www.generaltech.ae